khtl;lj;jpy; cs;s kf;fsplk; fhzf;fpilf;fpd;w gpujhd ,ilahskhf ,Ug;gNjhL
khtl;lj;jpy; cs;s kf;fspd; tik epiyikia Fiwg;gjw;F new; gapu;r; nra;if>
Njapiy> njq;F kw;Wk; ,wg;gu; Nghd;w gapu;fNshL Vida gapu;nra;iffSk;
,yf;fhd tUkhdj;ij NjLk; gpuNtrj;jpid Nehf;fp <LgLj;j Ntz;bAs;sJ.
tpNrlkhf rk;gpujha gapu;r; nra;if Kiwikapy; ,Ue;J ntspr; nrd;W etPd
njhopEl;g Kiwikfspd; Clhf cw;gj;jpia mjpfupg;gjw;F Njitahd
topfhl;Ljy;fis mur Jiwapd; Clhf ngw;Wf;nfhLf;f Ntz;bAs;sJ. Kd;

$wpaijg; Nghd;W 2002k; Mz;Lld; xg;gpLifapy; 2007 khtl;lj;jpd; tWik eiy 37%

,ypUe;J 22.7% tPjkhf Fiwe;jpUe;jhYk; mjd; ajhu;j;jk; fhl;lg;gl;ljh vd;w Nfs;tp
vOfpwJ. me;j tPo;r;rpia ,d;Dk; epiyepUj;jpf; nfhs;tjw;Fk; Kbe;jtiu
khtl;lj;jpd; tWikia  Fiwg;gjw;Fk; ,k; khtl;lj;jpd; cw;gj;jp nghUshjhuj;jpy;
epue;ju tsu;r;rpia Vw;gLj;j Ntz;bAs;sJ.

mjdhy; murpd; topfhl;Ljy; cld; khtl;lj;jpd; tWikia Fiwg;gjw;F
cw;gj;jp mjpfupg;G nghUshjhu Kiwia fl;bnaOg;Gtjw;F nraw;gl Ntz;bAs;sJ.

ANNUAL PROFORMANCE AN ACCOUNT REPORT – 2016   District Secretariat Badulla

15

gpuNjr nrayhsu; gpupT kl;lj;jpy; nra;ifgz;zg;gl;l fhzp -

2013

 gpuNjr
nrayhsu;

gpupT
Gapuplg;gl;l epy msT ( vf;Nlau;)

ePu;ghrd Kiwapd; fPo;
kio nkhj;jk;

ghupa rpW

k`paq;fiz 6874.7 520.8 3074.2 10469.7

upjpkhypaj;j 2244.7 3836.6 2467.9 8549.2

kPfhfpTy 590.3 661.2 61.5 1313.0

fe;jnfl;ba 1053.3 739.2 46.2 1838.6

nrhuzhNjhl;l 48.0 508.5 0.0 556.5

griw 0.0 686.2 10.9 697.1

YZfiy 0.0 538.4 30.6 569.0

gJis 0.0 287.2 31.4 318.6

`hypvy 62.8 1010.7 155.8 1229.3

Cthguzfik 321.7 1278.5 90.8 1691.0

ntypkil 291.4 1295.6 99.2 1686.2

gz;lhutis 0.0 363.0 5.1 368.1

vy;y 0.0 582.4 0.0 582.4

mg;Gj;jis 0.0 328.9 18.5 347.4

`y;Jk;Ky;iy 0.0 848.3 3.7 852.0

nkhj;jk; 11486.9 13485.4 6095.8 31068.2

gpuNjr nrayhsu; gpupT kl;lj;jpy; jdp egu; G+kp ghtiz - 2013

gpuNjr nrayhsu; gpupT gug;gsT
(vf;Nlau;)

kjpg;glg;gl;l
rdj;
njhif

jdp egu;
fhzp
ghtiz
(vf;Nlau;)

k`paq;fiz   60,100  76,388 0.79

upjpkhypaj;j   43,100  52,035 0.83

kPfhfpTy   10,500  19,878 0.53

fe;jnfl;ba   15,700  23,262 0.67

nrhuzhNjhl;l   7,900  22,754 0.35

griw   13,600  49,202 0.28

YZfiy   14,400  31,635 0.46

gJis   5,100  75,649 0.07

`hypvy   16,500  91,304 0.18

Cthguzfik   13,800  78,629 0.18

[…]

3.ciog;G njhlu;ghd Ma;T

kdpj ciog;G rf;fp Ma;tpw;F cupa gl;bay; gLj;Jjy; kw;Wk; Ma;tpid
epiwNtw;wp Fwpj;j jfty;fs; mlq;fpa Nfhitia gpujhd mYtyfj;jpw;F
mDg;Gk; eltbf;fif khjhe;jk; Nkw;nfhs;sgLfpwJ.

gpujhd ifj; njhopy;fsf;F Vw;g njhopy; GupNthu; (15 taJ
kw;Wk; mjw;F Nkw;gl;l) - 2015

rdj; njhif rjtPjk;

tptrhaj; Jiw 198,195 5108

ifj; njhopw; Jiw 41,694 1604

Nritj; Jiw 116,131 3108

nkhj;jk; 346,120 111

4.tpiy Nrfupg;G

cw;gj;jpahsupd; tpiy kw;Wk; efuj;jpy; tpiy Fwpj;j gbtj;jpw;F mika Nrfupj;J
tpiy gpupTf;F mDg;GjYk; khjhe;jk; ,lk; ngWfpwJ.

gJis khtl;lj;pd; cj;jpNahfg;G+u;t tWik NfhL – 2016 bnrk;gu;

Jiw &gha;

Njrpa kl;lj;jpy; cj;jpNahfG+u;t
tWik NfhL 4130

 gJis khtl;lj;jpd; cj;jpNahf G+u;t
tWik NfhL 3959

tptrhaj;
Jiw
50.8% ifj; njhopw;

Jiw
16.4

Nritj; Jiw
32.81%

gJis khtl;lj;jpy; njhopy;
GupNthu;

ANNUAL PROFORMANCE AN ACCOUNT REPORT – 2016   District Secretariat Badulla

36

5.rdj;njhif jfty;fs; - 2016

gpuNjr nrayhsu; gpupT kl;lj;jpy; Mz; ngz; vd;w mbg;gilapy; rdj; njhif – 2016

gp. nr.gpupT Mz; ngz; nkhj;jk;

k`paq;fiz
39040 40322 79363

upjpkhypaj;j
26354 27707 54061

kPfhfpTy
9982 10670 20652

fe;jnfl;ba
11718 12450 24167

nrhuzhNjhl;l
11201 12438 23639

griw
24125 26992 51117

YDfiy
15428 17438 32866

ANNUAL PROFORMANCE AN ACCOUNT REPORT – 2016   District Secretariat Badulla

37

gJis
36844 41750 78594

`hypvy
44957 49901 94858

Cthguzfik
39507 42182 81690

ntypkil
51330 54250 105579

gz;lhutis
32579 36023 68602

vy;y
23005 24315 47320

mg;Gj;jis
25449 26706 52155

`y;Jk;Ky;iy
18980 20356 39336

nkhj;jk; 410500 443500 854000

ANNUAL PROFORMANCE AN ACCOUNT REPORT – 2016   District Secretariat Badulla

38

410500

443500

390000

400000

410000

420000

430000

440000

450000

r
d
j
;n
j
hi

f

gJis khtl;lj;jpd; rdj;njhif- 2016

ANNUAL PROFORMANCE AN ACCOUNT REPORT – 2016   District Secretariat Badulla

39

06. tUlhe;j Gs;sp tpguj; jpul;L 2016

gpuNjr rigfs; Clhf> gpuNjr nrayhsu; gpupTfs; Clhf kw;Wk;

gy;NtW epWtdq;fs; Clhf jfty;fis ngw;Wf;nfhz;L tUlhe;j

Gs;sptpgu jpul;bid jahupf;Fk; eltbf;if Gs;sptpgu gpuptpdhy;